
 
    
 

    
 

 SCHOOL CALENDAR 2024 - 2025 

 

Fri.  Aug.  02                              Last day of Summer Camp 

Mon. Aug. 05 - 09 Elementary Teachers Work Days 

Thurs. Aug. 08 Elementary Parent Orientation Appointments 9 am to 5 pm 

Thurs. Aug. 08 VPK Parent Orientation 4:30  

Mon.  Aug. 12 VPK & ELEMENTARY SCHOOL YEAR BEGINS   

Mon.  Sept. 02 CLOSED FOR LABOR DAY  

Tues.  Oct. 14 First Grading Period Ends   

Fri.  Oct. 25 HARVEST DAY 

Mon.  Nov. 11  CLOSED FOR VETERANS’ DAY  

Mon.  Nov. 25 - 29 CLOSED FOR THANKSGIVING  - VPK & ELEMENTARY 

Mon. & Tues. 25 & 26 PRESCHOOL OPEN (pack lunch) Hours 7:00 a.m. – 5:00 p.m. 

Tues.  Dec.17   6:30 p.m. ELEMENTARY CHRISTMAS MUSIC PRESENTATION       

Fri.  Dec.  20   CLOSE AT NOON. NO LUNCHES SERVED          

Mon.  Dec. 23 - Fri. Jan. 03            CHRISTMAS BREAK 

Mon. Jan. 06 RETURN FROM CHRISTMAS BREAK 1st school day for 2025 

Tues.  Jan. 07 SECOND GRADING PERIOD ENDS 

Mon.  Jan. 20 CLOSED FOR MARTIN LUTHER KING DAY 

Mon.  Feb. 17           CLOSED FOR PRESIDENT’S DAY 

Tues. - TH. Mar. 11 - 13  STANDARDIZED TESTING FOR  3rd, 4TH & 5TH GRADE 

TH.  March 13 Third Grading Period Ends 

Mon. - Fri.  Mar 17 - 21 ELEMENTARY & VPK SPRING BREAK  

Fri.  April 18 CLOSED FOR GOOD FRIDAY 

Fri. May 23      LAST DAY OF SCHOOL FOR ELEMENTARY 

Mon. May 26 CLOSED FOR MEMORIAL DAY  

Tues. May 27  SUMMER FUN CAMP BEGINS FOR ELEMENTARY STUDENTS   

 


